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Name
of
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Date
of

Begistration.
Number of Shares.

Number of Shares allotted.
Nominal Capital.
Subscribed Capital.

Amount
paid

V«lnBnf«imn

up
per

Share,

civento
Amount
of

Cash
including

Shareholders.
actually
paid
up.

Scrip
given

to Shareholders.
Number of Shares forfeited.

Arrears
of

Calls.

Amount
of

Dividends
paid.

Garibaldi White's
Reef

Queen
Victoria Cromwell

Gold-dredging
Company

Old
issue

New
Pipe-clay

Channel
St.

Bathan's
Water-race Maryborough Dunedin

No.
2

Gold-dredging
Company

St.
Bathan's

Channel
Phcenix

Water-race
Blue

Spur
and
Gabriel's
Gully

TipperaryEnterprise
Water-race

Undaunted HydraulicPremier Invincible Wetherstone's
Cement

Dunedin
Gold-dredging

Company

Otago
Central Progress Golden

Gully

Dec.
16,
1880

Nov.
13,
1883

Nov.
13,
1882

Jan.
2,

1885
Mar.
2,

1885
Aug.,

1875
Feb.

10,
1881

Aug.
29,

1887
Dec.
1,

1881
Oct.
12,
1867

Oct.
30,

1879
Mar.
8,

1883
Feb.
7,
1867

Mar.,
1878

Nov.
10,
1885

Aug.
4,

1880
Sept.
28,

1880
Sept.

16,1878
Sept.
1,

1881
Oct.
13,
1884

Sept.
29,

1886
Jan.
12,
18S7

17,000 10,00020,000 50 56 50 48 19,2003,000 27 1,000 30,000 12,00016 120 1,000 12,00021,000 8,000 240 10,000
|

10,80072,000
17,000 10,000 20,000 33 50 50 48 19,2003,000 27 1,00029,490 12,00016 120 1,000 12,00021,000 8,000 240 9,119 10,80049,370

4,250 10,000 10,000600 1,400 1,0009,600 19,2003,000 3,7S0 1,500 30,000 12,0004,800 9,600 1,0006,000 21,000 8,000 7,200 5,000 5,400 18,000
£

s.
d.

4,250
0

0

10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

396
0

0

1,250
0

0

1,000
0

0

7,233
0

0

19,200
0

0

3,000
0

0

3,780
0

0

1,500
0

0

8,742
1

0

12,000
0

0

4,800
0

0

9,600
0

0

1,000
0

0

6,000
0

0

21,000
0

0

6,400
0

0

5,520
0

0

4,559
10
0

5,400
0

0

12,342
10
0

£

s.
d.

3,O06'
0

0

£

s.
d.

991
13
4

2.537
10
0

458
0

0

126
0

0

1,238
0

0

757
2

6

2.538
14
0

840
0

0

1,500
0

0

3,303
13
9

1,500
0

0

4,347
0

0

120
0

0

£
s.
d.

0

12
0

7

3

0

0
11

9

0

0

25
0

0

18
0

0

50
10
0

0
15
0

0
10
0

125
0

0

1
10
0

0

3

2

*0
5

0

t300
0

0

full 10
0

0

5

0

*0
6

6

0
16
0

23
0

0

t0
7

0

0

4

2

/10
on

29,370
1/6
on

20,000
1,739

£

s.
d.

27
3

9

8

6

8

151
0

0

12
0

0

142
17
6

18
15
0

7l"6
3

104*'8
0

£

s.
a

212
10
C

250
0

C

1,440
0

C

5,176
0

C

311
1

£

13,500
0

C

4,800'
0

0

500
0

0

3,000
0

0

14,000
0

0

9,600
0

0

500
0

0

3,000
0

0

2,665
11
8

6,400
0

0

5,520
0

0

1,818
11
9

2,069
5

9

204
0

8

146*17
6

1,475
0

C

1,800
0

C

4,025
0

C

2,966
13
4

3,000
0

C

4,559
10
0

5,400
0

0

7,342
10
0

3,835 2,645 2,510
101
9
10

135
9

2

36
13
8

Totals

!I

34,156
5

]

247,607
223,563

192,330
158,973
1

0

42,602
0

0

52,035
3

5

10,729
956
7

4

*
Nominall;

+
B;
labour.
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